MISURA - SIZE
TAILLE - GROSSE

WinterGraniPree

Art. GP02059

8052132020595

Art. GP02059

MISURA - SIZE
TAILLE - GROSSE

175/75-14
185/70-14
205/55-14

185/60-15
195/55-15
205/50-15

175/60-16
185/55-16

Pirelli Winter

205/45-16
215/40-16

195/45-17

E Controlla I'ultimo
aggiornamento
della distinta

Check the latest update
of the fitting chart
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